: EL PASO MATURAL GAS COFPANY

. DEVIATION REPORT
Nome Ot Company Address
EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO. BOX 990, FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO
Lease well No. Unit _efter Section | Township Ronge
RIDDLE E 1A H 4 30-N 9-W
Pool County

SAN JUAN _COIINTY

BLANCO MESA VERDE

DEPTH

229!
916"
1442
1941
25017
©3192!
3691"
4188" |
4776"
5265

5526

I, the undersigned, certify that 1, acting in my caps
[l Paso Natural Gas Company, authorized by satd Compi
that this rcport was prepared by me or under my supervi

DEVIATION

3/4°

3/4°

! R o ‘o
O - =
A R

fty a¥ ot

the facts stated thercin are true to the best of my knowledge and belicf.

Subscribed and sworn to before mc this

,
7

/ ‘/@%{, /3/4)67Q/¢454

lewn Engineer of
3 ke this report; and
sion and directions and that

22nd dny Of November

Notary Public in and for San Juan County,

New MeXico

My commission cxpires October
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